

## PRESS RELEASE

For Immediate Release: August 2014

Contact: Laura Martell 1209 Nevada Street – Suite 200 Redlands, CA 92374 (909) 793-1500 Ext. 310 Toll Free 1-888-793-6470 laura.martell@mwfinc.com

## Mountain West Financial Announces John F. Cady As New Senior Vice President of Production

West Coast Mortgage Lender Since 1990 Expands Despite the Challenging Economy



John F. Cady SVP Production

Mountain West Financial announced today that John F. Cady has accepted the position of Senior Vice President of Production. John brings over 20 years of mortgage banking experience to his new position where he will be responsible for management of all retail and wholesale mortgage banking production activities. "I'm incredibly pleased to be joining Mountain West. I believe the company is the perfect mix of culture and service that many mortgage professionals have been looking for. I believe we're in the perfect position to pick up market share throughout the Western United States," said by John F. Cady, SVP of Production. Prior to joining Mountain West Financial, John has held every production position from loan officer through his current position as SVP of Production. He oversaw successful production divisions at several midsized mortgage lenders including and





most recently Bay Equity. "We are excited to have someone on board with the background that John possesses.

This is an important step in increasing our footprint throughout the western states" said Michael Delehanty,

Executive Vice President of Mountain West Financial, Inc.

Mountain West Financial is headquartered in Redlands, California with 41 branch locations throughout the West Coast providing FHA, VA, Conventional, USDA, and many Down Payment Assistance Programs. For further information call (909) 793-1500, Toll Free 1-888-793-6470, email <a href="mailto:info@mwfinc.com">info@mwfinc.com</a>, or visit <a href="www.mwfinc.com">www.mwfinc.com</a>. Mountain West Financial, Inc. is licensed by the Department of Business Oversight under the California Residential Mortgage Lending Act. NMLS #164497.

###

